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
(B1107029) • ZAMBITO REALTORS • 
(585) 798-9898

Sat., April 21, 1-3 p.m.
11630 Ridge Rd., Medina

3477 - RIDGEWAY - 3- bdrm, 2-full-bath 
ranch on over an acre. Spacious rooms, 
dining room flows nicely into living room, 
plenty of cabinets & counter space in 
kitchen, 1st-floor laundry, mudroom, 
full basement, attached 2-car garage 
& blacktop driveway. $139,900 Gina 
Colonna (585)721-1589 • WOODROE 
REALTY • (585) 798-1934

Sat., April 21, 1-3 p.m.
971 Countyline Rd., Kendall

3468 - KENDALL - 3-bdrm, 2-bath 
home. New roof 2012. New furnace 2013. 
New windows, new appliances & kitchen 
update 5 yrs ago. New oak hardwood 
floors downstairs in 2017. Cable/high-
speed Internet & natural gas available 
at road. $129,900 Cheryl Krug Wirth 
(585)749-9067 • WOODROE REALTY 
• (585) 798-1934

Sun., April 22, 1-3 p.m.
11838 Telegraph Rd., Medina

3476 - RIDGEWAY - 4-bdrm country 
home w/laundry room, formal dining 
room, large living room, small 1st-floor 
bdrm, heated sunroom overlooking the 
large back yard & patio, plenty of storage. 
New forced -air furnace 2 yrs old, back 
portion of the roof done in 2017 & the 
main roof only 5 yrs old. $79,900 Cheryl 
Krug Wirth (585)749-9067 • WOODROE 
REALTY • (585) 798-1934

Sun., April 22, 1-3 p.m.
2521 Sawyer Rd., Gaines

Gaines; $289,900! COLONIAL! 
Gaines; Built in 1991, we are offering 
this 3,000 square foot expansive 
home featuring 4 bedrooms and 
2 full baths.  Included with this 
sale are 30 acres of wooded land 
and nature galore along with a 
30’x32’ pole barn.  Do not miss 
your dream opportunity! All this for 
under $300,000!  David Snell ML# 
R1088224 • SNELL REALTORS • 
(585) 589-5700

OPEN HOUSES

PENDING! 

$124,900! Ranch! 
ALBION; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 2; Built in 
2001! Full Basement! David Snell, ML# 
R1106105

$149,900! Ranch! 
Carlton; New siding, carpeting, and 
paint! Newly Finished Basement! 1 
acre lot! ML# R1105623

$164,900! COLONIAL! 
Albion; Bdrms: 4; Baths: 1 ½ ; Almost 4 acres! 
Huge barn with stalls as well as a barn/
workshop with electric! ML# R1102691

$294,900! COLONIAL! 
Albion; Bdrms: 4; Baths: 3; Excellent 
location! 1.8 park-like acres! 3 car garage 
and elegant interior! ML# R1103196

$260,000! VALUE! 
Albion; 6,695 square feet with 50 parking 
spaces in a high traffic location! Many uses 
available!  David Snell, ML# R1091849

$229,900! VICTORIAN! 
Carlton; CHARMING! Near Point Breeze 
and a real gem! Bdrms: 5; Baths: 5! 
ML# R1104137

$199,900! OR LEASE! 
Albion; 1,363 square feet with 15 parking spaces 
in excellent business location!  Buy for $199,900 
or lease for $1,600/mo.! David Snell ML# R1070552

$44,900! RANCH! 
Albion; Adorable, one bedroom, ranch which 
overlooks a natural stream for sale to those 
looking for easy living!  A perfect fit! ML# 
R1105220

$64,500! COLONIAL! 
Shelby; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 1; 1 acre; 
Easy to show!  ML# R1101758

$74,900!  COLONIAL!  
Albion; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 1; Updated kitchen, 
floors, and newer garage with extra space! 
Very affordable! ML# R1109015 

$104,900! Seasonal! 
Carlton; Bdrms: 2; Baths: 1; 3 lots and cottage 
with 1 car garage.  Very charming and loaded 
with character.  Excellent value for this offering!  
David Snell ML# 1099638

$79,900! Great Condition! 
Albion; Bdrms: 3 & 3; Baths: 1 & 1. Live 
in one and rent the other to help pay the 
mortgage! David Snell ML# R1107989

$99,900! CAPE COD! 
Clarendon; Bdrms: 4; Baths: 2; 
Country home on about .56 acres! 
ML# R1086079

$104,900! MUST SEE! 
Bdrms: 5; Baths: 2.5; excellently maintained 
and waiting for you to continue the tradition 
of love and care!  Don’t miss this opportunity!  
ML# R1109098

PENDING

Est. 1957

589-5700

MEMBER ROCHESTER
& BUFFALO MLS

CALL DAVID SNELL!

CALL DAVID SNELL!

REALTORS & APPRAISERS
107 N. Main Street • ALBION
snellrealtors@yahoo.com • www.snellrealtors.com 

 Facebook.com/SnellRealtors DAVID SNELL  
Owner/ Broker

590-0280

CINDY BURNSIDE
General Manager

738-9329

MARY S. WEBSTER
Salesperson

315-4864

BRENDA BENJOVSKY
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
more information.

Say you saw it in the Lake 
Country Pennysaver!

For Rent: Commercial Storefront, 
Main St., Medina, fully equipped 
restaurant, ready to go. $600. 
585.589.7478.
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SHELBY, 5577 E SHELBY RD. 
Unique property on 3.4 acres 
in the country features 1-bdrm 
and 1-bath cabin w/Pellet 
stove, 2-story shed w/sleeping 
quarters and a 3rd shed to store 
pellets for the stove. H234297 
- B1088045 - $29,000 - Land 
- Bernie Hoffmeister* c: 585-
737-2087

MEDINA, 627 WEST AVE.  
Business for sale - Fast Fitness! 
State-of-the-art equipment! 
Inventory list and fi nancials 
available upon request! FasTan 
tanning also available! Lease 
negotiable! H246147 $135,000 
- B1095739 -BUSINESS - 
Edith A Hoffmeister* 585-
737-0713

MEDINA, 627 WEST AVE. 
FasTan Business for sale! 
Attached to a women’s gym 
and has great foot traffi c! 
State-of-the-art tanning 
equipment! Business only! 
H244937 $38,000 - B1094885 
- BUSINESS  Edith A 
Hoffmeister* 585-737-0713

WILSON, 173 ONTARIO ST. 
Cape-style home ready to 
fi nish on Lake Ontario w/60’ of 
lake frontage and a fl agstone 
patio! Open concept, 3 bdrms, 
2 baths, frpl, Dutch drs and 
newer furnace, electrical and 
drywall.  H242897 B1093543 - 
$239,000 - 3 BR/2 BA - Larissa 
McKenna* c: 716-471-2552

LOCKPORT, 5445 LEETE RD.  
Immaculate Colonial on over 
10 acres w/woods and a pond! 
Updated kit w/quartz countertops, 
LR/DR combo, offi ce, MSTR, 
laundry/mud rm, 3-car attd. garage 
and  3-car det. garage H242267 
MBG $399,900 - B1093141 - 3 
BR/2.5 BA - Michele M Tracy* c: 
716-984-2904

BARKER, 9509 SOMERSET RD. 
Lake Ontario is the setting for this 
beautiful 3-bdrm, 2-bath Colonial 
w/100 foot of lake frontage. Oak 
kitchen opens to great rm, fi nished 
bsmt, wraparound deck and 
2-car garage w/loft area and boat 
dock. H117597 MBG $274,900 - 
B1091314 - 3 BR/2 BA - Kathleen 
M Crissy** c: 716-807-8287

* Licensed Real Estate Salesperson ** Licensed Associate Real Estate Broker

Sold!

BUSINESSES NIAGARA COUNTYORLEANS COUNTY LAKE PROPERTIES

5665 S. Transit Rd., Lockport, New York 14094

SANDRA
GOLONKA*

JAMES W 
WATSON** 

BURTON 
HOWELL* 

BERNARD E & EDITH 
A HOFFMEISTER* 

KATHLEEN M
CRISSY** 

716-434-8458

YATES- 11128 Peters Ln.- Year-round 
waterfront home on 1.5 acres! Home 
has been completely remodeled top to 
bottom in the past 8 yrs. New roof (2015), 
windows, flooring, drywall & insulation! 
Easy to heat & cool w/propane furnace, 
pellet stove and central air! Beautiful 
lakeside deck and concrete patio w/fire 
pit. Waterfront is fully protected & features 
a sturdy deck at water’s edge. Call Today! 
Jeanne Whipple $219,900

SHELBY- 5000 Hellert 
Rd. - Great quiet location 
for this 2-bedroom home 
in the country! Being sold 
“AS IS”, a little elbow grease 
will go a long way!  Cal 
for details today. Jeanne 
Whipple $55,000

MEDINA- V/L County 
Line Rd.- Many uses for the 
63.42 acreage! Building lot, 
farm land presently leased, 
excellent hunting land. 
Many options!  Call Today! 
Ginny Hughes $140,000

WHIPPLE
REALTY
MLS Rochester

and Buffalo

Facebook.com/whipplerealty

OVER 2,000 
SOLD!

www.whipplerealty.com

RIDGEWAY-525 West Ave– Building 
& business for sale! This is a good, solid 
moneymaker with unlimited potential! 
Great location next to the very active 
Medina Railroad Museum. Equipment is 
all up to date and building meets code 
requirements. Fully equipped kitchen 
& bar/restaurant! 12 rooms fully rented 
for steady cash flow! Jeanne Whipple 
$199,900

MEDINA- 132 Hedley St.- Looking 
for a home with much potential to put 
your stamp on, check out his home. 1st 
floor offers great size rooms to include 
living room, formal dining room, kitchen 
with laundry and hard wood floors. The 
second floor offers 3 bedrooms and bath. 
There is also a large attic for storage. 
Updates include widows and newer roof. 
Jan Nudd $45,500

ALBION- 15443 Holley Rd.- Looking 
for peace, quiet & tranquility this 
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